Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor Hyretail Technologies Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.05.2025 / Order Received on 12.05.2025
List of creditors as on 02.06.2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Employees' State
Insurance Ministry of ESI Claim
Corporation Ministry of  [Labour & including
(Provisionally Labour & Employme interest and
1 admitted) Employment [nt, GOI 23.05.2025 7,395 7,395 |damages Nil Nil No 0.01|Nil Nil - - Nil
Total 7,395 7,395 - -
Place Delhi

Date 02.06.2025



